TO ALL PERSONS INTERESTED IN THE MEETINGS
OF THE FRANKFORT CITY COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE FRANKFORT CITY COUNTY
AIRPORT AUTHORITY WILL HOLD REGULAR MEETINGS ON THE
FOLLOWING DATES, TIME AND PLACE DURING THE FISCAL YEAR
COMMENCING JULY 27, 2023, THE MEETINGS WILL BE HELD IN THE
TERMINAL BUILDING AT 650 AIRPORT RD. FRANKFORT, MICHIGAN
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

DATE TIME LOCATION ADDRESS

Thursday, 07/27/23 7:00 P.M. TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD
Thursday, 08/24/23 7:00 P.M. TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD
Thursday, 09/28/23 7:00 P.M. TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD
Thursday, 10/26/23 7:00 P.M. TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD
Thursday, 11/16/23 7:00 P.M. TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD

December — No Meeting Scheduled

Thursday, 01/25/24 7:00 P.M. TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD
Thursday, 02/22/24 7:00 P.M. TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD
Thursday, 03/28/24 7:00 P.M. TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD
Thursday, 04/25/24 7:00 P.M. TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD
Thursday, 05/23/24 7:00 P.M TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD

Thursday, 06/27/24 7:00 P.M TERMINAL 650 AIRPORT RD



